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MARYLAND ENVIRONMENTAL DISCLOSURE STATEMENT                                                                                                                                                              

0.00%

ENERGY PERCENTAGE

14.94%

44.20%

33.62%

0.27%

ENERGY SOURCE

Coal 

Natural Gas

Nuclear

Oil

0.03%

Renewable Energy Resources Total

0.48%

3.55%

Sources
(1)

 of Electricity Supplied for the period 1/1/2023 - 12/31/2023

0.17%

6.94%

Solid Waste

Wind

Renewable Energy Resources

Captured Methane Gas

Geothermal

Hydroelectric

Solar

0.31%

Air Emmissions (lbs. per MWh)

1) These figures are reflective of the "PJM System Mix". The PJM System Mix is the collective generation produced within the PJM Interconnection, which is the regional transmission organization that maintains safety, reliability and 

security of the transmission system and operates an efficient and effective wholesale electric market in 13 states and the District of Columbia. All accounts served by Town Square Energy East, LLC in the State of Maryland are within the 

PJM footprint. For more information about this Environmental Dislcosure Statement you may contact Town Square Energy East, LLC at customercare@townsquareenergy.com or at 1-877-430-0093.         

0.3238

0.2537

732.7929

Sulfur Dioxide

Nitrogen Oxides

Carbon Dioxide

0.96%

1.38%

0.09%

100.00%

Wood or other Biomass


