

MARYLAND ENVIRONMENTAL DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

Sources ⁽¹⁾ of Electricity Supplied for the period 1/1/2023 - 12/31/2023	
ENERGY SOURCE	ENERGY PERCENTAGE
	14.94%
ral Gas	44.20%
ear	33.62%
	0.27%
r	0.03%
wable Energy Resources	
Captured Methane Gas	0.31%
Geothermal	0.00%
Hydroelectric	0.96%
Solar	1.38%
Solid Waste	0.48%
Wind	3.55%
Wood or other Biomass	0.17%
Other	0.09%
	100.00%
wable Energy Resources Total	6.94%
Air Emmissions (lbs. per MWh)	
Sulfur Dioxide	0.3238
Nitrogen Oxides	0.2537
Carbon Dioxide	732.7929
Sulfur Dioxide Nitrogen Oxides	0.3238 0.2537

¹⁾ These figures are reflective of the "PJM System Mix". The PJM System Mix is the collective generation produced within the PJM Interconnection, which is the regional transmission organization that maintains safety, reliability and security of the transmission system and operates an efficient and effective wholesale electric market in 13 states and the District of Columbia. All accounts served by Town Square Energy East, LLC in the State of Maryland are within the PJM footprint. For more information about this Environmental Dislosure Statement you may contact Town Square Energy East, LLC at customercare@townsquareenergy.com or at 1-877-430-0093.